Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  07/07/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LHBR
LED - High-Bay Recessed Luminaire
DAMP
LOC

LHBR
LED - High-Bay Recessed Luminaire
Order Key
- -
Type Voltage Options
CRI
CCTSize
(Width x
Length)
Standard
Lumens
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K*
100L - 10000
150L - 15000
200L - 20000
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
480 - 480V
LHB 2x2 LEDR
Driver Options
B39 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
Packaging Options
K0 Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
Lens Options
Translucent Polycarbonate is standard - P73
P82 White Translucent Acrylic
Wireguard Options
W1 Wireguard Heavy Duty Painted
Controls Options
For advanced wireless controls Click Here.
 * Consult factory for availability.
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and data
subject to change without notice.
EXAMPLE: LHBR2X2-LED840K150LUNV
8 - (80+)
Performance Data
Values based on 840K with standard lens at 25C
Performance Scaling Factor
50K 40K 35K 30K
80CRI 1.000 1.000 0.960 0.946
90CRI 0.875 0.875 0.836 0.809
LED Performance Data
Size Nominal
Lumens
Delivered
Lumens Watts Lumens
Per Watt
2x2
10000 9880 76.6 129
15000 14820 114.9 129
20000 19760 153.2 129